il © St. Thomas Aquinas Regional School

v AQUINAS

13750 Mary’s Way
Woodbridge, VA 22191
Phone: 703.491.4447
Fax: 703.492.8828

www.aquinastars.org

EXTENDED DAY PROGRAM

FEE SCHEDULE
2023-2024
Morning Sessions
Session A1
6:00-7:30 a.m. $9.00 per day per child
Session A2
6:30-7:30 a.m. $6.00 per day per child
Afternoon Sessions
Session B1
3:00-4:00 p.m. $6.00 per day per child

Session B2
3:00-5:00 p.m. $12.00 per day per child

Session B3
3:00-6:00 p.m. $18.00 per day per child

Early Release Session

Session ER1 $18.00 per day per child
12:00-3:00 p.m.*

Session ER2 $9.00 per day per child
1:30-3:00 p.m.*

*Extended Day remains open until 6pm. This fee covers the
additional time (Dismissal-3pm) of program use on this day.

-ST. THOMAS AQUINAS REGIONAL SCHOOL EXTENDED DAY PROGRAM IS

AVAILABLE TO REGISTERED STUDENTS ONLY

-EXTENDED DAY FEES ARE PAID IN ADDITION TO THE STUDENT FEES AND

TUITION.

-EXTENDED DAY FEES ARE INVOICED THROUGH FACTS TUITION

MANAGEMENT.

-DROP-IN SERVICE IS NOT AVAILABLE.




